

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 92/2006 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 660 OF 1998

PROPERTY OWNERS ASOCN & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date: 06/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Devrajan, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Ms. M.F. Humayunisa, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Rufus, Adv.

Mr. Altaf H. Naiyak, A.G., J&K

Mr. Anis Shurawardy, Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pallav Sisodia, Adv.

Mr. C.M. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pallav Sisodia, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Kumar, Adv.

....2/-

-2-

Mr. H. Devarajan, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. P.B. agarwala, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. G.B. Sathe, Adv.

Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Ms. Bela Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

Mr. S.K.Misra, Adv.

Mr. S.V.Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application along with I.A.No.93.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master