

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.93 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.660 OF 1998

PROPERTY OWNERS ASOCN & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 21/08/2006 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Applicant(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv. - Mentioned by

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff,Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Praveep Swarup, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Ms. Bela Maheshwari, adv.

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the interlocutory application on 30th August, 2006.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar