

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.93 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.660 OF 1998

PROPERTY OWNERS ASOCN & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

[For Final Disposal]

Date: 30/08/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Applicant(s)

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Mulraj Shah, Adv.

Mr. H. Devarajan, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Mammen Alex, Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Diwan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel,Adv.

Mr. Dhruvad Kashyap,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam,Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala,Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pallav Sishodia,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Hegde,Adv.

Ms. Anu Bindra,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. U.U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Ms. Malika Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Arjun Suresh,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. Jayant Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. H. Devarajan,Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Praveep Swarup,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

Ms. Bela Maheshwari,adv.

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. V.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Sreekumar,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Ms. M.F. Humuyunisa,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

interim orders To hear the learned counsel for the parties on that may be passed for fixing some ad-hoc amounts payable by the tenants to the principal owners, list the interlocutory application in the month of November, 2006.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar