

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.93 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 660 OF 1998

PROPERTY OWNERS ASOCN & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 15/12/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ashok H. Desai, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application in the second week of January, 2007.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master