

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A. NO.1012/2002

PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

(For directions)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13467 of 1995

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 16 of 1996

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and amendment of the petition)

SLP(C) NO. 2303 of 1995,W.P(C) NO. 419 of 2001,

SLP(C) NO. 4367 of 1992,W.P(C) NO. 469 of 2000

SLP(C) NO. 5204 of 1992,SLP(C) NO. 5777 of 1992

SLP(C) NO. 6744 of 1993,

(With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 342 of 1999

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 660 of 1998

(With appln. for directions and intervention and office report)

(For final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 672 of 2000

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7950 of 1992

(With appln. for urging addl. grounds and stay and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8797 of 1992

(With appln. for say and c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 934 of 1992

(With appln. for urging addl. grounds and directions and office report)

SLP(C) No.6191-92/1992

(With appln. for impleading party and permission to file addl. affidavit and permission to submit addl. document(s) and stay and office report)

C.A.NO.2797-98/1992

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Date: 20/04/2007 These Appeals,SLPs and WPs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

..2/-

-2-

For Appellant(s) Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

For M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dholakia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Sameet parekh, Adv.

Mr. Devrajan, Adv., Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Goel,Adv.,Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.

For M/S P.H. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Wad, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Poplai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Mahmia C. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Anil B. Dewan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Varun Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

For M/s. Parekh & Co., Advs.

Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Ad.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, Adv.

SLP(C) 2303/95

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

...3/-

-3-

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.

SLP(C) No.13467/95

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Lalit Kohli, Adv., Mr. Anubhav Kumar, Adv.

For M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.

State of Maharashtra

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pallav Shisodia, Adv., Mr. Sanjay Hegade, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

For Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Pallav Shisodia, Adv.

Mr. Atul Y Chitale, Adv.

Ms. S. Srivastava, Adv., Mr. Dhruv Madan, Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.

WP(C) 419/01

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Pattnaik, Adv.

For Applicant in Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

WP.(C) 660/98

M/s. M.F. Humayunisa, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Intervenor

in

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

WP(C) 660/98

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary. Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Ms. Bela Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of August, 2007.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER