

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1012 OF 2002

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 23/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Verma, Adv.
M/S Gagrat & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Chitra Markandaya ,Adv
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala ,Adv
Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv
Ms. Asha Gopalan, Adv
Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff ,Adv
Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala
Ms. Ayesha Chaudhry, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry to verify whether notice of alternate arrangement issued
to R.1 is complete. List again on 12.5.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK