

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1012 OF 2002

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 29/09/2009      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr U.A.Rana, Adv.  
Ms Anuradha Sharma, Adv.  
M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.  
Mr Nitin Thukral, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv  
Ms. J.S. Wad,Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.  
Ms. Chitra Markandaya ,Adv  
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala ,Adv  
Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv  
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.  
Ms Neha Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.  
Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.  
Mr Dattatray Vyas, Adv.  
Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

-2-

Item No.3

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is reported that respondent no.1 has filed

Vakalatnama.

Registry to process for pre-final hearing as per  
circular.

List again on 19.10.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

hj