

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1012 OF 2002

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13467 of 1995

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 16 of 1996

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2303 of 1995

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 342 of 1999

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 419 of 2001

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4367 of 1992

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 469 of 2000

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5204 of 1992

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5777 of 1992

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 660 of 1998

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 672 of 2000

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6744 of 1993

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7950 of 1992

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8797 of 1992

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 934 of 1992

SLP(C) NO. 6191-92/1992

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2797-98/1992

(With office report)

Date: 19/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

-2-

Item No.3

For Appellant(s)

Mr U.A Rana, Adv.

Ms Anuradha Sharma, Adv.

M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

Mr Nitin Thukral,Adv.

M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

Ms. J.S. Wad,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Jain,Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.
Mr K.V.Sreekumar, Adv.
Mr A.D.Tamboli, Adv.
Mr S.M.Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya ,Adv
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala ,Adv
Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv
Mr.Chirag M.Shroff ,Adv
Mr Brajesh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.
Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.
Mr C Mukund, Adv.
Mr Shashaank Sharma, Adv.
Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.
Mr Bharat Ram, Adv.
Mr Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.
Mr Sayam Chakraborty, Adv.
Mrs Suchitra A Chitale, Adv.
Mr Kaushik Murali, Adv.
Mr A Srivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1012/2002 AND WP(C) NO. 934/1992

Office to put up all the files with complete office report.

REMAINING MATTERS

Files not received.
List again on 30.10.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj