

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5204/1992

PRAMILA CHINTAMANI MOHANDAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.8797/1992

SLP(C) NO.7950/1992

SLP(C) NO.6744/1993

SLP(C) NO.2303/1995

SLP(C) NO.13467/1995

SLP(C) NO.4367/1992

SLP(C) NO.6191-92/1992

CA NO.2797-98/1992

Date: 26/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr U.A.Rana, Adv.
Ms Priyanka, Adv.
M/S Gagrath & Co., Adv.
Mr P Narasimhan, Adv.
M/s Parekh & Co.
Mr Vijay K Jain, Adv.
Mr P.N.Gupta, Adv.
Mr V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.
Ms J.S.Wad, Adv.
Mr Kumar Shushank, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Mahima C Shroff, Adv.
Mr Dattatray Vyas, Adv.
Mr.Chirag M.Shroff, Adv.
Mr K.V.Sreekumar, adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.

-2-

Item No.7

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per office report, service is complete in all the

matters.

List all matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj