

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 672 OF 2000

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MADHUSUDAN J. DOSHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,discharge of Advocate-on-Record and office report)

Date: 01/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Dattatray Vyas, Adv.

Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

Mr Brajesh Pandey, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 8.11.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj